Conklin/Coopersville/Marne/Rockford Majors

DATE DAY START FINISH VISITOR HOME VENUE SURFACE Team Sponsor
April 29, 2024 Monday 6:00 PM 7:45 PM Rockford 401 Rockford 402 Rockford MSC Field 8 Conklin Sheridan Law
April 30, 2024 Tuesday 6:00 PM 7:45 PM Conklin Marne Marne/Tallmadge |Tallmadge West Coopersville  TBD
April 30, 2024 Tuesday 7:00 PM 8:30 PM Cedar Springs 2 Coopersville Coopersville Vet's Park South Marne Quick Time Auto
May 2, 2024 Thursday 7:30 PM 9:15 PM Conklin Coopersville Coopersville Vet's Park South Rockford 401  Divergent Deck Builders
May 2, 2024 Thursday 6:00 PM 7:45 PM Marne Rockford 401 Rockford MSC Field 6 Rockford 402  Clear Vista Advisors
May 6, 2024 Monday 6:00 PM 7:45 PM Rockford 401 Rockford 402 Rockford MSC Field 6
May 7, 2024 Tuesday 6:00 PM 7:45 PM Marne Conklin Conklin Middle Field
May 7, 2024 Tuesday 7:30 PM 9:15 PM Rockford 401 Coopersville Coopersville Vet's Park South
May 9, 2024 Thursday 6:00 PM 7:45 PM Conklin Rockford 402 Rockford MSC Field 6
May 9, 2024 Thursday 6:00 PM 7:45 PM Marne Coopersville Coopersville Vet's Park South
May 14, 2024 Tuesday 6:00 PM 7:45 PM Rockford 402 Conklin Conklin Middle Field
May 14, 2024 Tuesday 6:00 PM 7:45 PM Rockford 401 Marne Marne/Tallmadge |Tallmadge West
May 14, 2024 Tuesday 6:00 PM 7:45 PM Cedar Springs 2 Coopersville Coopersville Vet's Park South
May 16, 2024 Thursday 6:00 PM 7:45 PM Coopersville Rockford 402 Rockford MSC Field 6
May 16, 2024 Thursday 6:00 PM 7:45 PM Marne Rockford 401 Rockford MSC Field 7
May 17, 2024 Friday 6:00 PM 7:45 PM Cedar Springs 1 Conklin Conklin Middle Field
May 20, 2024 Monday 6:00 PM 7:45 PM Rockford 402 Rockford 401 Rockford MSC Field 6
May 21, 2024 Thursday 6:00 PM 7:45 PM Coopersville Marne Marne/Tallmadge |Tallmadge West
May 23, 2024 Thursday 6:00 PM 7:45 PM Conklin Rockford 401 Rockford MSC Field 6
May 23, 2024 Tuesday 6:00 PM 9:00 PM Rockford 402 Coopersville Coopersville Vet's Park South
May 28, 2024 Tuesday 6:00 PM 7:45 PM Rockford 401 Conklin Conklin Middle Field
May 28, 2024 Tuesday 7:30 PM 9:15 PM Marne Coopersville Coopersville Vet's Park South
May 30, 2024 Thursday 6:00 PM 7:45 PM Coopersville Rockford 401 Rockford MSC Field 6
May 30, 2024 Thursday 6:00 PM 7:45 PM Conklin Rockford 402 Rockford MSC Field 7
June 4, 2024 Tuesday 6:00 PM 7:45 PM Rockford 402 Marne Marne/Tallmadge |Tallmadge West
June 4, 2024 Tuesday 6:00 PM 7:45 PM Coopersville Conklin Conklin Middle Field
June 6, 2024 Thursday 6:00 PM 7:45 PM Conklin Coopersville Coopersville Vet's Park South
June 6, 2024 Monday 6:00 PM 7:45 PM Rockford 402 Rockford 401 Rockford MSC Field 6
June 10, 2024 Monday 6:00 PM 7:45 PM Playoff 5 seed Playoff 2 seed Rockford MSC Field 6
June 10, 2024 Monday 6:00 PM 7:45 PM Playoff 4 seed Playoff 3 seed Rockford MSC Field 7
June 11, 2024 Tuesday 6:00 PM 7:45 PM Playoff winner lower seed | Playoff winner higher | Rockford TBD
June 13, 2024 Thursday 6:00 PM 7:45 PM Playoff Tuesday winner | Playoff 1 seed Rockford MSC Field 6

BYE Practice field

Field Address 5/9/24 401 |Blyfield
Conklin Chester Township Hall 3509 Sehler Street, Conklin, M1 49403 5/28/24 402 |Rockford Christian Upper
Coopersville Veteran's Park 254 West Randall Street, Coopersville, MI 49404 6/4/24 401 |Rockford Christian Upper

Marne Tallmadge Township Hall

Meijer Sports Complex (MSC)

1451 Leonard Street NW, Grand Rapids, M1 49534
3300 10 Mile Road, Rockford, M1 49341

Coach Coach Phone # Color

Rob Allers/Adam Sheridan 616-318-5484/ Dark Red
616-485-7744 Green
616-915-8011 orange
616-304-3427 black/white
616-635-0123 It blue/white

Tony Longo/Craig Heinze
Drew Koopman
Suprenant

Stewart



